
Show #913632 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)

7000. SHTX VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 29

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 389 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) Michelle L Eiland129.00

2 411 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker Tammy Hacker116.00

3 327 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams Alaina Williams115.00

4 396 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening Robyn Volkening107.00

5 488 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (Collegiate) Emily Hamilton106.00

6 392 Chex King Will John Bradshaw John Bradshaw102.00

7 434 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers Angie Ayers101.00

8 423 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson Marsha Stevenson100.00

9 335 Cee These Guns Michael J Lundy Michael J Lundy95.00

10 432 Why So Serious Patti Colbert Patti Colbert95.00

11 315 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye Shadee Tye93.00

12 384 Smoother Cat Meagan Blevins Cody Birdwell92.00

13 413 Wimps Little Zan John Smith John Smith80.00

14 426 Jackies Naturallight Cody M Butler Cody Rust75.00

15 450 RD Play It Again Sam Pam Carbaugh Pam Carbaugh75.00

16 418 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales Pete  Rosales72.00

17 366 HR Diamond Gunstart Kelly Grewing Kelly Grewing63.00

18 448 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger Sandra Eichelberger62.00

19 407 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape Riley Pape61.00

20 358 Squid Paul Ann Lucero Paul Ann Lucero57.00

21 363 BJ Little Red Cat Melissa G Underwood Melissa Underwood56.00

22 462 Graves Lauren Pepper Kaitlyn O'Neal Kaitlyn O'Neal47.00

23 359 Smokin Em Spotless Paul Ann Lucero Paul Ann Lucero43.00

24 436 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers Shawn & Angie Ayers42.00

25 421 Arturo Keeley Vanek Keeley Vanek42.00

26 429 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito AJ Loscuito41.00

27 461 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford Ashley Weatherford31.00

28 485 IB Doc Freckles Lucy Jahns Lucy Jahns28.00

29 416 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd Kenneth Kidd21.00



Show #913632 (DENNIS SIGLER): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)

70. SHTX VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 37

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 423 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 75.00 Marsha Stevenson37.00

2 327 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams 75.00 Alaina Williams36.00

3 488 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (Collegiate) 73.00 Emily Hamilton35.00

4 389 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 72.50 Michelle L Eiland34.00

5 432 Why So Serious Patti Colbert 72.50 Patti Colbert33.00

6 384 Smoother Cat Meagan Blevins 72.00 Cody Birdwell32.00

7 392 Chex King Will John Bradshaw 72.00 John Bradshaw31.00

8 434 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 72.00 Angie Ayers30.00

9 335 Cee These Guns Michael J Lundy 72.00 Michael J Lundy29.00

10 411 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker 71.00 Tammy Hacker28.00

11 329 Peptos Rapsady Kat Emory Heffron 70.50 Diana Greenhaw27.00

12 407 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 70.50 Riley Pape26.00

13 489 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw 70.00 Diana Greenhaw25.00

14 396 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening 69.50 Robyn Volkening24.00

15 413 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 69.50 John Smith23.00

16 366 HR Diamond Gunstart Kelly Grewing 69.00 Kelly Grewing22.00

17 421 Arturo Keeley Vanek 69.00 Keeley Vanek21.00

18 450 RD Play It Again Sam Pam Carbaugh 69.00 Pam Carbaugh20.00

19 363 BJ Little Red Cat Melissa G Underwood 68.00 Melissa Underwood19.00

20 451 Aint The Cheatin Kind Jane Jimerson 68.00 Jane Jimerson18.00

21 315 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye 67.50 Shadee Tye17.00

22 356 Gypsy Powerslide Diva Brittania Sellard 67.50 Brittania Sellard16.00

23 429 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 67.50 AJ Loscuito15.00

24 476 Whiskeys Pixie Stik Christine Hamilton 67.00 Christine Hamilton14.00

25 416 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 67.00 Kenneth Kidd13.00

26 448 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 66.50 Sandra Eichelberger12.00

27 426 Jackies Naturallight Cody M Butler 66.50 Cody Rust11.00

28 478 Whiz Tanya Bell 66.50 Tanya Bell10.00

29 418 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 65.00 Pete  Rosales9.00

30 462 Graves Lauren Pepper Kaitlyn O'Neal 64.50 Kaitlyn O'Neal8.00

31 453 Gray Cat Bonita Kimberly Prebe 63.00 Kimberly Prebe7.00

32 359 Smokin Em Spotless Paul Ann Lucero 60.00 Paul Ann Lucero6.00

33 358 Squid Paul Ann Lucero 56.00 Paul Ann Lucero5.00

34 485 IB Doc Freckles Lucy Jahns 55.50 Lucy Jahns4.00

OP1 35 486 Poco Jessie Lincoln Kristi Eldridge 65.50 Kristi Eldridge3.00

OP2 36 436 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 59.00 Shawn & Angie Ayers2.00

OP2 37 461 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford 58.00 Ashley Weatherford1.00



Show #913632 (Steve Brown): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)

72. SHTX VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 30

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 389 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 69.00 Michelle L Eiland30.00

2 315 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye 69.00 Shadee Tye29.00

3 488 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (Collegiate) 68.00 Emily Hamilton28.00

4 366 HR Diamond Gunstart Kelly Grewing 67.50 Kelly Grewing27.00

5 327 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams 67.00 Alaina Williams26.00

6 423 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 66.50 Marsha Stevenson25.00

7 418 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 66.00 Pete  Rosales24.00

8 392 Chex King Will John Bradshaw 66.00 John Bradshaw23.00

9 335 Cee These Guns Michael J Lundy 65.50 Michael J Lundy22.00

10 396 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening 64.50 Robyn Volkening21.00

11 426 Jackies Naturallight Cody M Butler 64.00 Cody Rust20.00

12 413 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 63.00 John Smith19.00

13 411 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker 62.50 Tammy Hacker18.00

14 448 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 61.00 Sandra Eichelberger17.00

15 450 RD Play It Again Sam Pam Carbaugh 61.00 Pam Carbaugh16.00

16 363 BJ Little Red Cat Melissa G Underwood 60.00 Melissa Underwood15.00

17 358 Squid Paul Ann Lucero 59.00 Paul Ann Lucero14.00

18 384 Smoother Cat Meagan Blevins 59.00 Cody Birdwell13.00

19 434 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 58.00 Angie Ayers12.00

20 359 Smokin Em Spotless Paul Ann Lucero 58.00 Paul Ann Lucero11.00

21 477 Hub Brad Bell 57.00 Brad Bell10.00

22 432 Why So Serious Patti Colbert 56.50 Patti Colbert9.00

23 407 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 56.50 Riley Pape8.00

24 462 Graves Lauren Pepper Kaitlyn O'Neal 56.50 Kaitlyn O'Neal7.00

25 416 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 56.00 Kenneth Kidd6.00

26 436 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 51.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers5.00

27 461 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford 47.50 Ashley Weatherford4.00

OP1 28 429 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 61.50 AJ Loscuito3.00

OP1 29 421 Arturo Keeley Vanek 59.50 Keeley Vanek2.00

OP1 30 485 IB Doc Freckles Lucy Jahns 53.00 Lucy Jahns1.00



Show #913632 (DENNIS SIGLER): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)

71. SHTX VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 36

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 423 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 72.00 Marsha Stevenson36.00

2 411 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker 70.00 Tammy Hacker35.00

3 389 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 70.00 Michelle L Eiland34.00

4 396 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening 69.00 Robyn Volkening33.00

5 450 RD Play It Again Sam Pam Carbaugh 69.00 Pam Carbaugh32.00

6 432 Why So Serious Patti Colbert 68.50 Patti Colbert31.00

7 451 Aint The Cheatin Kind Jane Jimerson 68.50 Jane Jimerson30.00

8 434 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 68.00 Angie Ayers29.00

9 358 Squid Paul Ann Lucero 67.00 Paul Ann Lucero28.00

10 426 Jackies Naturallight Cody M Butler 67.00 Cody Rust27.00

11 315 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye 66.00 Shadee Tye26.00

12 327 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams 65.50 Alaina Williams25.00

13 356 Gypsy Powerslide Diva Brittania Sellard 64.50 Brittania Sellard24.00

14 462 Graves Lauren Pepper Kaitlyn O'Neal 64.00 Kaitlyn O'Neal23.00

15 359 Smokin Em Spotless Paul Ann Lucero 64.00 Paul Ann Lucero22.00

16 392 Chex King Will John Bradshaw 64.00 John Bradshaw21.00

17 448 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 64.00 Sandra Eichelberger20.00

18 436 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 64.00 Shawn & Angie Ayers19.00

19 335 Cee These Guns Michael J Lundy 63.50 Michael J Lundy18.00

20 489 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw 63.00 Diana Greenhaw17.00

21 421 Arturo Keeley Vanek 62.50 Keeley Vanek16.00

22 413 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 62.50 John Smith15.00

23 384 Smoother Cat Meagan Blevins 62.00 Cody Birdwell14.00

24 407 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 61.50 Riley Pape13.00

25 476 Whiskeys Pixie Stik Christine Hamilton 61.50 Christine Hamilton12.00

26 363 BJ Little Red Cat Melissa G Underwood 61.00 Melissa Underwood11.00

27 329 Peptos Rapsady Kat Emory Heffron 61.00 Diana Greenhaw10.00

28 488 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (Collegiate) 59.00 Emily Hamilton9.00

29 485 IB Doc Freckles Lucy Jahns 57.50 Lucy Jahns8.00

30 418 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 56.50 Pete  Rosales7.00

31 366 HR Diamond Gunstart Kelly Grewing 55.00 Kelly Grewing6.00

32 429 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 51.00 AJ Loscuito5.00

33 453 Gray Cat Bonita Kimberly Prebe 50.50 Kimberly Prebe4.00

34 478 Whiz Tanya Bell 37.50 Tanya Bell3.00

OP1 35 461 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford 54.50 Ashley Weatherford2.00

OP2 36 416 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 35.00 Kenneth Kidd1.00



Show #913632 (Sandy Collier): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)

73. SHTX VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 35

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 411 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker 73.50 Tammy Hacker35.00

2 488 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (Collegiate) 72.50 Emily Hamilton34.00

3 384 Smoother Cat Meagan Blevins 72.00 Cody Birdwell33.00

4 418 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 71.50 Pete  Rosales32.00

5 389 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 71.50 Michelle L Eiland31.00

6 434 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 71.00 Angie Ayers30.00

7 396 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening 71.00 Robyn Volkening29.00

8 327 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams 70.50 Alaina Williams28.00

9 392 Chex King Will John Bradshaw 70.50 John Bradshaw27.00

10 335 Cee These Guns Michael J Lundy 70.50 Michael J Lundy26.00

11 489 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw 70.00 Diana Greenhaw25.00

12 461 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford 70.00 Ashley Weatherford24.00

13 413 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 70.00 John Smith23.00

14 432 Why So Serious Patti Colbert 69.50 Patti Colbert22.00

15 453 Gray Cat Bonita Kimberly Prebe 69.00 Kimberly Prebe21.00

15 315 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye 69.00 Shadee Tye21.00

16 476 Whiskeys Pixie Stik Christine Hamilton 69.00 Christine Hamilton20.00

18 429 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 68.50 AJ Loscuito18.00

19 426 Jackies Naturallight Cody M Butler 68.50 Cody Rust17.00

20 436 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 68.00 Shawn & Angie Ayers16.00

21 485 IB Doc Freckles Lucy Jahns 68.00 Lucy Jahns15.00

22 407 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 67.50 Riley Pape14.00

23 448 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 67.50 Sandra Eichelberger13.00

24 477 Hub Brad Bell 67.00 Brad Bell12.00

25 363 BJ Little Red Cat Melissa G Underwood 67.00 Melissa Underwood11.00

26 358 Squid Paul Ann Lucero 66.00 Paul Ann Lucero10.00

27 462 Graves Lauren Pepper Kaitlyn O'Neal 65.50 Kaitlyn O'Neal9.00

28 366 HR Diamond Gunstart Kelly Grewing 65.50 Kelly Grewing8.00

29 450 RD Play It Again Sam Pam Carbaugh 65.00 Pam Carbaugh7.00

30 387 Hook Line N Sinker Molley MacCracken 64.50 Molley MacCracken6.00

31 356 Gypsy Powerslide Diva Brittania Sellard 64.50 Brittania Sellard5.00

32 359 Smokin Em Spotless Paul Ann Lucero 64.00 Paul Ann Lucero4.00

33 421 Arturo Keeley Vanek 64.00 Keeley Vanek3.00

34 423 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 63.50 Marsha Stevenson2.00

35 416 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 63.00 Kenneth Kidd1.00


